Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races
Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 6 Girls

Pos No
1 201
2 216
3 220
4 202
5 226
6 247
7 227
8 219
9 214
10 215
11 249
12 15
13 229
14 240
15 233
16 246
17 212
18 239
19 232
20 204
21 241
22 13
23 230
24 205
25 237
26 203
27 228
28 236
29 234
30 207
31 242
32 250
33 223
34 217
35 243
36 244
37 238
38 206
39 222
40 224
41 209

Name

Ailsa Coulton
Amelia Matchett
Meabh Aston
Jessica Rhea
Isabelle

Poppy Lister
Bella

Violet Taylor
Gabrielle P
Charlotte H

Bella W

Annie Ryan
Isobel Dalby
Mary Goodyear
Amelie S

Violet Oakes Wood
Ruby Richardson
Arya Raval

Lily W

Aurelia Leng
Alice Harrison
Joselyn Coope
Milly Goss
Isabella Wildman
Darcy Kaznowski
Chloe Louise Throupe
Ruby

Amelie H

Olivia C

Daisy Stuttard
Freyja Rhodes
Ava Cowburn
Eva Potter
Taylor Boraine
Ellie Wright
Niamh Ward
Keira Carr

Tilly Speller
Maisy Kettlewell
Mollie Stead
Poppy Sampson

Wednesday 28th September 2022

Team

Crossflatts
Wilsden Primary
St Walburga's
Burley Oaks
Cottingley Village
Sandal Primary
Cottingley Village
Steeton Primary
BGS Junior

BGS Junior
Baildon CE
Steeton Primary
Sandal Primary
Hoyle Court
Baildon CE
Myrtle Park
Eldwick Primary
East Morton
Baildon CE
Cullingworth Primary
Haworth Primary
Steeton Primary
Sandal Primary
Cullingworth Primary
East Morton
Cullingworth Primary
Cottingley Village
Baildon CE
Baildon CE

Lees Primary
Haworth Primary
East Morton
Thornton Primary
Steeton Primary
Haworth Primary
Haworth Primary
East Morton

Lees Primary
Thornton Primary
Thornton Primary
Stanbury Village

Time

05:47
05:49
05:54
06:12
06:20
06:29
06:30
06:45
06:47
06:50
06:56
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:04
07:09
07:17
07:21
07:30
07:32
07:36
07:39
07:48
07:58
08:07
08:10
08:11
08:25
08:25
08:51
08:53
09:01
09:04
09:11
09:19
09:21
09:23
09:42
10:02
10:06
10:47



42
43
44
45
46
47

208
248
225
221
210
245

Pos
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Maisie Bland
Blu Harland
Sophie Khan
Evie Bulmer
Daisy Wellock
Matilda Broad

Team

Cottingley Village
Steeton Primary
Sandal Primary
Baildon CE
Cullingworth Primary
East Morton
Haworth Primary
Thornton Primary
Stanbury Village
Thornton Primary B

Stanbury Village
Thornton Primary
Thornton Primary
Thornton Primary
Stanbury Village
Myrtle Park

Counters
[5, 7, 27]
[8, 12, 22]
[6, 13, 23]
[11, 15, 19]
[20, 24, 26]
[18, 25, 32]
[21, 31, 35]
[33, 39, 40]
[41, 42, 46]
[43, 44, 45]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

10:53
10:57
10:58
11:08
11:14
12:25

Total
39
42
42
45
70
75
87

112
129
132



